AVFR.7564
AudioWideo Trav
AVM-7564-03
AVFR-7564 AudioVideo Tray ln.U.l4 Module
ATIDIOVIDBOTRAY
This Audio/Video tray will more than satisff the most demanding network considerations. The tray is visually
attractive and incorporates advanced ventilation and cooling engineering. The tray holds 2 video amplifiers, 2
audio amplifiers, and one (1) PS-7103 video power suppy. A power cord is provided for the power supply.

Specifications
Specificagiom re subjsr 6 chmge wirhout Dotificati@
Ordering Information
AVFR-7564 Audio/Video Mounting Tray - lRU, Holds 4 modules
(Note: the tay does not include power supply)
PS-7103 Universal Power Supply (85-250 volts)
ADA-7551 AudioDistibutionAmplifier
ADA-7551-600 Audio Disribution Amplifier (600 ohm version)
ADA-7554 Stereo/IVlonoAudioDsributionAmplifier
ADA-7554600 Stereo/lvlono Audio Distribution Amplifier (600 ohm version)
EXT-751I ExtenderBoard
FSB-7110 Rear Support Brackets
31G008 BNCTermination
An Owner's Manual is supplied with each pn:duct.